Polling Sub-Division No. 3-Continued.

No. on RULL.	NAME.	Lor.	SURVEY.	Post Office.
538 W 555 J W 625 W 662 J W 673 W 674 W 737 J W 742 W 508 J Y 650 Y 650 Y 6767 J Y 674 J	Yard, John Yillson, O. C. Yalker, Ephraim Yilson, James hitesides, T., Jr. hitesides, T., Sr. Yight Jas. R. Yeeks, Chas. Dung, Andrew Dung, N. H.		Jarvis' Jarvis' Jarvis' Jarvis' Jarvis' Jarvis' F. G. Sparling's F. G. Sparling's Jarvis' F. G. Sparling's F. G. Sparling's F. G. Sparling's	Tenant. 1 Owner. 1 Tenant. 1 Tenant. 1 Freehold. 1 Tenant. 1 Owner. 1 Freehold. 1 Owner. 27 Tenant. 1 Owner. 13 Tenant.
** - • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1 WO.—List	of Persons En Elections Of	ntitled to Vote at NLY.	Municipal
No. on ROLL,	NAME.	Lot. NONE	SURVEY.	Post Office.
PART	THREE.—L to the	ist of Persons E E Legislative Ass	Intitled to Vote at sembly ONLY.	Elections
And share in a surger		NONE	B.	
\mathbf{Th}	e number of	persons qualified	to serve as Juro	ra in this

ersons qualified to serve as Jurors in this Municipality, in 1884, is Two Hundred and Fifty-three (253).

WILLIAM ELLIOTT, Clerk.

I, WIILIAM ELLIOTT, Clerk of the Municipality of Seaforth, in the County of Huron, do hereby certify that parts One and Three, of the within list, constitute a correct list for the year 1884 of all persons appearing by the last revised Assessment Roll of the said Municipality, to be entitled to vote at elections for members of the Legislative Assembly, and that parts One and Two constitute a correct list for said year of all persons appearing by the said Roll to be entitled to vote at municipal elections in said Municipality.

And I hereby call upon all electors to examine the said list, and if any omissions or other errors are perceived therein to take immediate proceedings to have the said errors corrected according to law.

Dated this 23rd day of July, 1884.

WILLIAM ELLIOTT, TOWN CLERK, Seaforth P. O.

Revision by me List of Names added to the printed list, in Polling Sub-Division No. 2, on

Judse